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Eastern Nazarene College  
2013-2014 Academic Calendar 

 
 
FALL SEMESTER 2013 
 

Important Date Academic Activity/Deadline 

August 30 (Friday) Faculty Day 

August 31 (Saturday) New Students Arrive 

September 2 (Monday) Orientation and Labor Day 

September 3 (Tuesday) Registration Day 

September 4 (Wednesday) Fall Classes Start 

September 10  (Tuesday) Last Day to Register, Add a Class, or Change to Audit          

September 17 (Tuesday) Last Day to Drop a Class  or enroll in Honor’s Contract 

September 18 (Wednesday) Faculty Deadline: Rosters must be verified 

October 2 (Wednesday) Reading Day/Faculty Development Day (No Day Classes) 

October 14 (Monday) Columbus Day - No Day Classes (Classes resume at 4:00 
pm) 

October 23 (Wednesday) Faculty Deadline: Midterm Grades Due 

October 25  (Friday) Mid Term Grades posted to MyENC for Freshmen 

October 28-30 (Monday-
Wednesday) 

Mid Term Advising 

October 30 (Wednesday) Last Day to Withdraw, or Change a Course to Pass/Fail  

November 26  (Tuesday) Classes are held 

November 27-December 1 
(Wednesday-Sunday) 

Thanksgiving Break – No Classes 

December 2 (Monday) Classes resume at 7:45 AM 

December 12 (Thursday) Fall Classes End 

December 13-18 (Friday, 
Saturday, Monday, Tuesday, 

Wednesday) 

Final Exams 

December 20 (Friday) Faculty Deadline: Final grades due 

December 21 (Saturday) Final Grades posted to MyENC 

January 26, 2014 (Sunday) Winter Diploma Date 
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Eastern Nazarene College  

2013-2014 Academic Calendar 
 

SPRING SEMESTER 2014 
 

Important Date Academic Activity/Deadline 
January 7 (Tuesday)  Spring Registration Day 

January 8 (Wednesday) Spring Classes Start 

January 15 (Wednesday)  Last Day to Register, Add a Class, or Change to 
Audit  

January 20 (Monday) Martin Luther King Jr Day – No Classes 

January 22  (Wednesday) Last Day to Drop a Class  or enroll in Honor’s 
Contract 

January 23 (Thursday) Faculty Deadline: Rosters must be verified 

February 5 (Wednesday) Reading Day/ Faculty Development – No Day Classes 
Held 

February 26 (Wednesday) Faculty Deadline: Mid Term Grades Due 

February 28 (Friday) Mid Term Grades posted on MyENC for Freshmen  

March 3 – 5 (Monday -Wednesday) Mid Term Advising   

March 5 (Wednesday)  Last Day to withdraw or take a course as pass/fail 

March 8-16 (Saturday-Sunday)  Spring Break- No Classes  

March 17 (Monday)  Classes resume 

March 19 (Wednesday) Advising Day – No Classes 

March 20 (Thursday) Returning Senior and Junior Registration Day 

March 21 (Friday) Sophomore Registration Day 

March 24 (Monday) Freshmen/FR2 Registration Day 

April 10 (Thursday) Academic Symposium  - No Classes 

April 18-21 (Friday-Monday) Easter Break 

April 21 (Monday) Classes resume at 4:00 pm 

April 24 (Thursday) Spring Classes End 

April 25 (Friday) Junior/Senior Day  - No Classes 

April 28 (Monday) 
 

Faculty Deadline: Senior Grades due for those 
graduating in May or August 

April 28 – May 2 (Monday-Friday) Final Exams 

April 29 (Tuesday) Senior Grades posted on MyENC 

May 2 (Friday) Baccalaureate-7:00 p.m. 

May 3 (Saturday) Commencement- 2:30 p.m. 

May 5 (Monday)  Faculty Deadline: Final Grades Due 

May 6 (Tuesday) Final grades posted on MyENC 
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Eastern Nazarene College 
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SUMMER SESSION 2014 
 

Important Date Academic Activity/Deadline 

May 6 (Tuesday) Summer Session Starts 

May 7 (Wednesday) Last Day to Register or Add a Class 

May 8 (Thursday) Last Day to Drop a Class or enroll in 
Honor’s Contract 

May 14 (Wednesday) Last Day to withdraw or take a course as 
pass/fail  

May 23 (Friday) Summer Session Ends 

May 29 (Thursday) Faculty Deadline: Final Grades Due 

May 30 (Friday)  Final Grades posted to MyENC 

 


